
                       

02/03/2020    Fecha :

Páginas

                

:

Bolsa: BBJ16GES

Provincia: MALAGA

Cupo: TODOS

Nº Registros: TODOS

Estado: DISPONIBLE

PRÓXIMOS LLAMAMIENTOS JUSTICIA

1                            



Apellidos y Nombre

ARJONA ROJAS, CARMEN

RECIO NEBOT, MARIA DEL MAR

RUEDA MEDINILLA, FRANCISCO

LOPEZ DIAZ, EVA

GOMEZ SANCHEZ, MARIA ISABEL

MARTIN CASTRO, MARIA DEL CARMEN

TOLEDO SILVA, PURIFICACION

URBANO RODRIGUEZ, GEMMA M

Orden

33

116

117

125

129

147

153

157

PRÓXIMOS LLAMAMIENTOS JUSTICIA

BOLSA: BOL JUS GEST. PROC.  PROVINCIA: MALAGA

Estado

DISPONIBLE

DISPONIBLE

DISPONIBLE

DISPONIBLE

DISPONIBLE

DISPONIBLE

DISPONIBLE

DISPONIBLE

Cupo

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

Pág.:        1 / 1               


	Diapositiva 1
	Diapositiva 2

