Fecha : 02/03/2020

Páginas : 1

## PRÓXIMOS LLAMAMIENTOS JUSTICIA

Bolsa: BBJ16GES

Provincia: MALAGA

Estado: DISPONIBLE

Cupo: TODOS

Nº Registros: TODOS

## PRÓXIMOS LLAMAMIENTOS JUSTICIA

## BOLSA: BOL JUS GEST. PROC. PROVINCIA: MALAGA

Apellidos y Nombre	Estado	Сиро	Orden
ARJONA ROJAS, CARMEN	DISPONIBLE	GENERAL	33
RECIO NEBOT, MARIA DEL MAR	DISPONIBLE	GENERAL	116
RUEDA MEDINILLA, FRANCISCO	DISPONIBLE	GENERAL	117
LOPEZ DIAZ, EVA	DISPONIBLE	GENERAL	125
GOMEZ SANCHEZ, MARIA ISABEL	DISPONIBLE	GENERAL	129
MARTIN CASTRO, MARIA DEL CARMEN	DISPONIBLE	GENERAL	147
TOLEDO SILVA, PURIFICACION	DISPONIBLE	GENERAL	153
URBANO RODRIGUEZ, GEMMA M	DISPONIBLE	GENERAL	157